
CLP DAY
Quantum Networks
Tuesday April 25, 2023

For further information, visit www.icfo.eu



9:00-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:40
 

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-13:30

13:30-14:30

Welcome coffee and registration

CLP Welcome
Lluís Torner, ICFO Director

Quantum Communications in EU
Gustav Kalbe, Acting Director - Digital Excellence and Scientific 
Infrastructures, European Commission

European Quantum Communications Infrastructure (EUROQCI)
Johanna Sepúlveda, Airbus 

SGA: Quantum Security Networks Partnership (QSNP)
Overview – Valerio Pruneri, ICFO
Pillar 1 – Eleni Diamanti, CNRS
Pillar 2 – Romain Alléaume, Telecom Paris
Pillar 3 – Antonio Pastor Perales, Telefonica I+D

Coffee Break

SGA: Quantum Internet Alliance
Hugues de Riedmatten, ICFO
Stephan Ritter, Toptica

Quantum spin-offs panel
Vanesa Díaz, LuxQuanta
Domenico Tulli, Quside
Eleni Diamanti, WeLinQ
Remon Berrevoets, Q*Bird

Quantum investors panel
Olivier Tonneau, Quantonation
Stuart Nicol, Quantum Exponencial
Flavia Tomarchio, Constructor Capital

Networking Lunch
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